ROTARY PASSPORT CLUB ANNUAL SURVEY

Q1 Rate your Rotary Club Experience?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

(no label)
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. Extremely ...
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DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED SATISFIED SATISFIED
(no 0.00% 9.09% 36.36% 27.27% 27.27%
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Q2 Have you read and agree with our Club Philosophy and Guiding
Principles?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
81.82% 9

18.18% 2

11
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Q3 Are your willing to commit to and support our Club's annual Goals?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
100.00% 11

0.00% 0

11
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Q4 Rate your level of comfort using our Club's Technology - DACdb,
MyRotary.org, Zoom, etc?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

(no label)
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label) 1 1 2 4 3 11 3.6¢
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Q5 How many new members are you planning on sponsoring for our
upcoming Rotary year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

None

1 _

4 or more

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
None 36.36%

1 36.36%

) 27.27%

3 0.00%

4 or more 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q6 How many new members could our club add this coming Rotary year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

—_

5-9

10+

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 9.09%

2 9.09%

3 9.09%

4 36.36%

5.9 36.36%

10+ 0.00%

TOTAL 11

6/26



ROTARY PASSPORT CLUB ANNUAL SURVEY

Q7 How many service projects are you planning on engaging in for our
next Rotary year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0
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- [
35
6-10
10+

Share which
ones.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 9.09%

2 36.36%

3-5 18.18%

6-10 0.00%

10+ 0.00%

Share which ones. 36.36%
TOTAL

7126
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Q8 What is your level of commitment to attend the Club's Monthly
Membership Meetings?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

(no label)
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Q9 Will you be participating in our Club's annual Fundraising Projects?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
100.00% 11

0.00% 0

11

9/26



ANSWER CHOICES

ROTARY PASSPORT CLUB ANNUAL SURVEY

Q10 Will you be interested in Leadership Development Webinars?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

Please share
which...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
Yes 63.64%
No 18.18%
Please share which Leadership Topics you have interest in. 18.18%
TOTAL

10/ 26
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Q11 Will you be interested in Hosting a Club Social?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 1

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 50.00% 5
No 50.00% 5
TOTAL 10
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Q12 Will you be registering for District 7730 Rotary DACdb Trainings?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
90.00% 9
10.00% 1
10
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Q13 Do you have an interest to register for the Rotary Leadership Institute
or the President Elect Training (PETS)?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

Yes

Share one or
both

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 27.27% 3
No 72.73% 8
Share one or both 0.00% 0
TOTAL 11
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Q14 Will you commit to donating $125.00 to the Rotary Foundation Annual
Fund in the upcoming Rotary Year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.91% 10
No 9.09%

TOTAL

14726
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Q15 Will you commit to donating $50.00 to the Rotary Foundation Polio
Plus Fund in the upcoming Rotary Year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Ves 100.00% 11
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL e
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Q16 Are you planning on becoming a Major Gift Donor in the upcoming
Rotary Year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 18.18%

NoO 81.82%
TOTAL

16/26
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Q17 Are you planning on becoming a Bequest Society Member in the
upcoming Rotary year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Ves 18.18% 2
No 81.82% 9
TOTAL e

17726



ROTARY PASSPORT CLUB ANNUAL SURVEY

Q18 Are you planning on becoming or adding a Paul Harris Fellow in the
upcoming year?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Ves 36.36% 4
No 63.64% 7
TOTAL e
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Q19 Are you wanting to be a Club Leader? (President, President-Elect,
Secretary, Treasurer)

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

Please share
which one.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 36.36%
No 45.45%

Please share which one. 18.18%

TOTAL
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Q20 Are you planning on "liking," "commenting," "sharing," and engaging
with our club's online social media promotions and activity?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.91%

No 9.09%
TOTAL
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Q21 Have you set up and are engaging with your MyRotary.org account
with Rotary International?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 72.73%
No 27.21%
TOTAL
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Q22 What are your favorite Rotary activities?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

Monthly
Membership...

Engagement -
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Club
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Monthly Membership Meetings 81.82%
Engagement - Service Projects (Volunteering Hours) 72.73%
Engagement - In-Kind Monetary Donations 36.36%
Club Fundraisers 18.18%
Club Socials 18.18%
District and RI Trainings 9.09%
Leadership Development 54.55%
Prospecting and Recruiting Club Members 18.18%
Supporting our Club Public Image (Website, Social Media, Promotions, etc) 36.36%
Keeping our Club Financially Sound 45.45%
Club Leadership 27.27%
Club Committee Chair 18.18%
Club Committee Member 9.09%
Rotary International Foundation (Annual Fund, Polio Plus, PHF) 54.55%
Other (please specify) 0.00%

Total Respondents: 11
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Q23 What training are you needing to be a more effective Rotarian?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 1

DACdb

Rotary.Org

Club
Leadership Role

Membership

Rotary
Foundation

Youth Programs
Hunger

Public Image

Rotary and
Club Philosophy

History of
Rotary

Zoom
Public Image

Fundraising

District 7730
Roles and...

Zone 33/34
Roles and...

Other (please
specify)
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DACdb

Rotary.Org

Club Leadership Role
Membership

Rotary Foundation
Youth Programs
Hunger

Public Image

Rotary and Club Philosophy
History of Rotary
Zoom

Public Image

Fundraising

District 7730 Roles and Responsibilities

Zone 33/34 Roles and Responsibilities

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 10
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25/26

RESPONSES
60.00%

20.00%

30.00%

30.00%

20.00%

20.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.00%

0.00%

0.00%



ROTARY PASSPORT CLUB ANNUAL SURVEY

Q24 Anything else you'd like to share about our Rotary Club?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 6
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